
Santiago de Chile (CHI)

21-27 Nov 2022

Santiago 2022 Pan and Para Pan American Championships

Recurve Women Open

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 564 DAZA GUZMAN MarÍa  Monica COL 6  (27,17,18,23,23)

8/ 337 DURON Valeria USA 4  (12,23,19,15,17)

5/ 449 FIGUEREDO Tercia Ferreira BRA 0  (11,11,23)

4/ 472 CAESAR Candice USA 6  (22,16,25)

3/ 481 ROCHA Karen MEX 3  (19,19,16,9,14)

6/ 352 CORREA MONTIEL Sorleny COL 7  (24,18,16,15,21)

7/ 350 RODRIGUEZ Mirta Beatriz ARG 0  (21,18,16)

2/ 525 VALDEZ Cathia MEX 6  (23,20,21)

DAZA GUZMAN MM (COL)

6  (24,22,24)

CAESAR C (USA)

0  (13,17,19)

CORREA MONTIEL S (COL)

0  (14,10,14)

VALDEZ C (MEX)

6  (23,23,21)

DAZA GUZMAN MM (COL)

6  (19,20,20,21,22-T. 7)

VALDEZ C (MEX)

5  (18,20,24,24,21-T. 5)

CAESAR C (USA)

6  (16,23,24,23)

CORREA MONTIEL S (COL)

2  (22,7,17,11)

GOLD

DAZA GUZMAN MM (COL)

SILVER

VALDEZ C (MEX)

BRONZE

CAESAR C (USA)

Final Rank
1 DAZA GUZMAN MarÍa  Monica COL
2 VALDEZ Cathia MEX
3 CAESAR Candice USA
4 CORREA MONTIEL Sorleny COL
5 DURON Valeria USA 4 (86)
6 ROCHA Karen MEX 3 (77)
7 RODRIGUEZ Mirta Beatriz ARG 0 (55)
8 FIGUEREDO Tercia Ferreira BRA 0 (45)
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Santiago de Chile (CHI)

21-27 Nov 2022

Santiago 2022 Pan and Para Pan American Championships

Recurve Women Open

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 564 DAZA GUZMAN MarÍa  Monica COL

-Bye-

9/ 289 POSADA CAÑIZARES Leydis Lazara CUB 4  (10,20,19,1,13)

8/ 337 DURON Valeria USA 6  (19,19,18,21,14)

5/ 449 FIGUEREDO Tercia Ferreira BRA

-Bye-

-Bye-

4/ 472 CAESAR Candice USA

3/ 481 ROCHA Karen MEX

-Bye-

-Bye-

6/ 352 CORREA MONTIEL Sorleny COL

7/ 350 RODRIGUEZ Mirta Beatriz ARG 6  (21,9,16,11,19)

10/ 192 CAMPOS MARZANO Daniela Cecilia PER 4  (12,10,5,16,10)

-Bye-

2/ 525 VALDEZ Cathia MEX

DAZA GUZMAN MM (COL)

6  (27,17,18,23,23)

DURON V (USA)

4  (12,23,19,15,17)

FIGUEREDO TF (BRA)

0  (11,11,23)

CAESAR C (USA)

6  (22,16,25)

ROCHA K (MEX)

3  (19,19,16,9,14)

CORREA MONTIEL S (COL)

7  (24,18,16,15,21)

RODRIGUEZ MB (ARG)

0  (21,18,16)

VALDEZ C (MEX)

6  (23,20,21)
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